* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

* SOUPPES-SUR-LOIN 17-05-14 * 1OS
* 132 JAARSE
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121604.
121422.
121831.
121948.
122201.
121941.
122000.
122208.
122013.
122712.
122307.
122705.
122639.
122728.
122524.
123144.
122500.
122538.
122756.
123228.
123004.
123359.
122835.
123012.
123529.
123115.
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123238.
123808.
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123244.
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123436.
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123709.
124034.
124306.
123752.
123718.
124037.
123715.
123740.
123858.
124557.
123912.
123923.
1240409.
124050.
124028.
124032.
124142.
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VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
LANSSENS WILFRIED
BRAEM ROBERT

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
LANSSENS WILFRIED
CAELENBERGH NAD
KERCKHOVEN JIMM
CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DER MAELEN-PENN
DER LINDEN LUC
DER MAELEN-PENN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
RONSIJN JO

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM
BRAEM ROBERT

VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM
VAN DER LINDEN LUC
BRAEM ROBERT

DER LINDEN LUC
KERCKHOVEN JIMM
DER MAELEN-PENN
CLEEMPUTTE RONN
KERCKHOVEN JIMM
KERCKHOVEN JIMM
RONSIJN JO

VAN DER LINDEN LUC
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
BRAEM ROBERT
VANDENHAUTE ETIENNE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE MOYE BART

DE MOYE BART

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM
VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
VANDERROOST-ULIN
RONSIJN JO

RONSIJN JO

VAN CAELENBERGH NAD
DE MOYE BART

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
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4287033-13
4025057-13
4025004-13
4123590-13
4025235-13
4025068-13
4025023-13
4123574-13
4008829-13
4274829-13
4024715-13
4281548-13
4000188-13
4122141-13
4025058-13
4020966-13
4008827-13
4001581-13
4007451-13
4020946-13
4025267-13
4020957-13
4025015-13
4000151-13
4020952-13
4007404-13
4024606-13
4007414-13
4020973-13
4287071-13
4024703-13
4020906-13
4020921-13
4001406-13
4000162-13
4024741-13
4025277-13
4021170-13
4025071-13
4008989-13
4122029-13
4025470-13
4025410-13
4025020-13
4020939-13
4008993-13
4027380-13
4001587-13
4001403-13
4008823-13
4025437-13
4024736-13
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:08.00 S:043
* BASIS:305000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 66 76 5 6 4 DIVE

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2014 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 16 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK
1212,63 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2500 - -
1210,74 1000 050 - - - - - - - -2000 - -
1191,31 1000 050 - - - - - - - -1500 - -
1190,44 2000 150 - - - - - - - -100020003500
1189,00 2000 150 - - - - - - - 750 - -
1185,96 1000 050 - - - - - - - 750 - -
1184,51 1000 050 - - - - - - - 50015001500
1179,84 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 - -
1179,59 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 - -
1178,27 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1169,62 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1162,61 2000 150 - - - - 600 600 600 200 - -
1161,67 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1160,95 3333 300 600 750 750 600 - - - 2001000 -
1160,41 1000 050 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1158,61 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1158,30 2000 150 - - - - 525%* - - 200 - -
1158,27 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1156,11 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1155,49 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1153,56 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1149,10 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1146,66 1000 050 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1146,41 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1142,84 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1141,97 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1140,26 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1136,18 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1131,95 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1130,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1128,38 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1127,96 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1126,42 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1120,45 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1114,11 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1110,40 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1110,39 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1110,19 1000 050 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1108,35 1000 050 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1106,93 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1106,55 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1105,79 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
1104,13 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1103,98 1000 050 - - - - - - - 2000 N 200 - -
1101,01 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1099,39 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1096,91 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1095,65 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1095,58 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
1094,43 2000 150 - - - - - - - 200 - -
1092,84 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 A - - -
1092,46 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -



* DE REISDUIF * SOUPPES-SUR-LOIN 17-05-14 * 1LOS :08.00 S:043

* APPELTERRE * 132 JAARSE * BASIS:305000 B: 2
NR TOT NAAM GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 O0S2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE
53 0.50 RONSIJN JO APP 20 6 5 4001475-13 124147.0 1091,89 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 28.50 VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM DEN 12 3 10 4020994-13 124826.0 1091,53 2000 150 - - - - - - - 2500 N10 200 - - - - -
55 3.50 VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN APP 9 6 5 4024731-13 124229.9 1089,43 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
56 3.50 LANSSENS WILFRIED SIN 5 4 3 4123588-13 124414.1 1088,11 2000 150%* - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
57 0.50 VAN DER LINDEN LUC NED 20 16 7 4007425-13 124544.0 1084,09 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
58 18.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 12 11 6 4122182-13 124628.1 1083,95 2000 150* - - - - - - - 1500 N 6 200 - - - - -
59 36.00 VAN KERCKHOVEN JIMM DEN 12 1 11 4020931-13 125114.0 1081,03 5333 900* - - - - - - - - 200 - -2500 - -
60 3.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 12 10 7 4122009-13 124723.1 1080,49 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
61 0.50 VAN DER LINDEN LUC NED 20 20 8 4007426-13 124721.0 1077,99 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
62 20.50 VAN CAELENBERGH NAD STE 7 3 6 4008860-13 124455.9 1077,34 2000 150%* - - - - - - - 1700 A 4 200 - - - - -
63 3.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 12 7 8 4122282-13 124846.1 1075,32 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
64 3.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 12 9 9 4281512-13 124909.1 1073,89 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
65 2.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 12 12 9 4025054-13 124742.0 1070,47 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
66 3.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 12 12 10 2154107-13 125020.1 1069,51 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 200 - - - - -
* 12.00 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 6 2 5 4025268-13 125452.0 1056,54 2000 - - - - - - - - 1200 A 3 - - - - - -
* 10.00 DE KLERCK LOTAR APP 5 2 5 4024544-13 142201.0 802,17 2000 - - - - - - - - 1000 E 2 - - - - - -



